Position

Dean, Educational Centers

Secretary

Instructional Assistant-Lac

Clerk Typist II- Pt

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

El Monte Educational
Center

El Monte Educational
Center

El Monte Educational
Center

El Monte Educational
Center

Total Wages

$168,317

$53,348

$50,725

$15.876

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,858
$23,428

$16,837

$2,293



