Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Educational Centers		Rio Hondo Community College District	El Monte Educational Center	\$168,317	\$24,858
Secretary		Rio Hondo Community College District	El Monte Educational Center	\$53,348	\$23,428
Instructional Assistant-Lac		Rio Hondo Community College District	El Monte Educational Center	\$50,725	\$16,837
Clerk Typist II- Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	El Monte Educational Center	\$15,876	\$2,293